AV-Concept ApS
Glasmagervej 13, Fensmark
 4684  Holmegaard
30 32 18 89
PAK-10DMP - Active Speaker System
Active DJ and power speaker system, 150 WMAX
• Compact 10/2 full range bass-reflex system with plastic cabinet
• 25 cm (10") bass speaker and 25 mm (1") horn tweeter
• Integrated MP3 player with USB/SD slot and FM radio
• Bluetooth receiver
• Infrared remote control
• Balanced mic/line input, switchable
• Line input via RCA or 3.5 mm jack
• 2-way tone control for treble and bass
• Mix out via XLR
• M8 threaded inserts for mounting support
• Stand sleeve
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
AV-Concept ApS
Glasmagervej 13, Fensmark
 4684  Holmegaard
30 32 18 89
Technical data:
Frequency range : 55-20,000 Hz
Amplifier power : 80 WRMS, 150 WMAX
Inputs : 1 x line (bal., 1,000 mV,
1 x RCA/jack, stereo (unbal., 500 mV)
1 x mic (bal., 65 mV)
SPL (1 W/1 m) : 93 dB
Max. rated SPL : 113 dB
Admiss. ambient temp. : 0-40 °C
Power supply : 230 V~/50 Hz/170 VA
Dimensions (WxHxD) : 320x490x250 mm
Weight : 8 kg
Connections : XLR or 6.3 mm jack (line)
RCA L/R or 3.5 mm jack (line)
XLR or 6.3 mm jack (mic)
Other features : mix out (XLR, bal.)
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk